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243440 Acey , Alex M 9 2016 X
292231 Acton , Shelby F 9 2016 X
295395 Adams , Kaleb M 8 - X
216554 Adams , Kolton M 11 2014 X
250496 Alyssa , Cathers F 10 2015 C
267524 Ashton , Courtney F 7 - X
295377 Atwell , Erin  F 7 - X
268524 Atwell , Mason M 9 2016 X
292229 Atwell , Sydney F 10 2014 X
165524 Avina , Alondra F 11 2014 X
255527 Bates , Logan M 9 2016 X
197682 Baugh , Haley F 11 2014 X
182618 Baugh , Tyler M 12 2013 X
241273 Baumgardner , Mylan F 8 - X
285400 Bechard , Calob M 9 2016 X
156397 Black , Alyssa F 12 2013 X
250504 Black , Madison F 10 2015 C
172619 Blanco , Bobby M 11 2014 X
284944 Blankenship , Madelyn F 7 - X
282612 Blevins , Bethany F 7 - X
247247 Blevins , Rachel F 10 2015 X
181655 Blount , Chris M 12 2013 X
247241 Bolen , Natalie F 10 2015 X
157506 Bolin , Madi F 12 2013 X
278026 Boyd , Nick M 8 - X
215611 Brechard , Nicole F 11 2014 X
278025 Brinson , Timothy M 7 - X
226217 Brock , Haley F 9 2016 X
189082 Broughton , Jaley F 12 2013 X
269380 Broughton , Macey F 9 2016 X
243442 Bruin , Morgan F 8 - X
292232 Brumett , Mary F 9 2016 X
183461 Burton  , Sarah F 10 2015 X
277519 Burton , Blake M 9 2016 X
295396 Burus , Cassie F 10 2015 X
279458 Butt , Danny M 11 2014 X
165521 Cain , Wiley M 10 2015 X
228587 Caldwell , Lincoln M 11 2014 X
199914 Calfee , Emma F 8 - X
250502 Calynn , Pollard F 10 2015 C
261482 Campbell , Sierra F 10 2015 X
261608 Carter , Ethan M 8 - X
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261607 Carter , Zachary M 10 2015 X
264568 Casada , Ethan M 10 2015 X
250497 Cathers , Lexie F 10 2015 X/C
172468 Cecil , Mahala F 12 2013 X
190972 Chambers , Colleen F 11 2014 X
190970 Chambers , Marah F 9 2015 X
181693 Chansler , Gage  M 12 2013 X
264570 Chapman , Jordan M 9 2016 X
255532 Chappell , Kit M 10 2015 X
197300 Clark , Jacob M 12 2013 X
285387 Cline , Dakota M 9 2016 X
227179 Combs , Jacob M 10 2015 X
285402 Combs , KJ M 8 - X
241281 Combs , Kaitlyn F 9 2016 X
182608 Conwell , Jaylon M 12 2013 X
271853 Cook , Alexis F 9 2016 X
292239 Cook , Catherine F 7 - X
217580 Cook , Kamil  M 11 2014 X
241261 Cook , Laila F 10 2015 X
183154 Cooke , Bailey F 12 2013 X
250499 Cooke , Brenna F 10 2015 X/C
243427 Coomer , Donavan M 10 2015 X
271854 Cooper , Abby F 9 2016 X
271875 Cooper , Kylie F 9 2016 X
161953 Cooper , Taylor F 12 2013 C
280101 Coshnitzke , Brenda F 11 2014 X
256894 Cothron , Shelby F 8 - X
284939 Countryman  , Vicky F 8 - X
284938 Countryman , Gabbie F 8 - X
182612 Cox , Cullen M 12 2013 X
243430 Cox , Liam M 10 2015 X
223250 Cox , Tristan M 8 - X
251187 Crawford , Austyn F 8 - X
215131 Crawford , Riley M 11 2014 X
261480 Cress , Mckenzie  F 10 2015 X
172615 Dalton , Clayton M 11 2014 X
243433 Dalton , Hunter M 10 2015 X
182615 Daniel , Cody M 12 2013 X
277538 Daniels , Cainen M 9 2016 X
172620 Davis , Zach M 11 2014 X
229566 Dick , McKenzie F 11 2014 X
277531 Dobbs , Caden M 9 2016 X
295392 Duncan , Jaiden F 9 2016 X
295391 Duncan , Lyric F 10 2015 X
295394 Duncan , Patrick M 9 2016 X
279714 Dunn , Madelyn F 8 - X/C
267494 Durham , Kennedie F 9 2016 X
241252 Eads , Kyra F 12 2013 X
267528 Edwards , Faith  F 8 - X
197658 Elmore , Hagan M 11 2014 X
261615 Estes , Laura F 12 2014 X
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292237 Estes , Shaylin F 8 - X
250283 Fasching , Klara F 12 2013 X
243435 Feck , Austin M 9 2016 X
217001 Ferris , Zach M 11 2014 X
279717 Fields , Adrianna F 8 - C
182963 Finch , Duncan M 12 2013 X
279459 Fitzgerald , Steven M 11 2014 X
295389 Flores , Rocio F 9 2016 X
282608 Flynn , Kera F 10 2015 X
226373 Fraley , Colton M 9 2016 X
267491 Franklin , Bailee F 9 2016 X
243431 Frasure , Reece M 10 2015 X
276160 Fuentes , Ethan M 9 2016 X
278028 Gambill , Jaxon M 8 - X
241648 Gates , Cole M 11 2014 X
267521 Geralds , Carly F 11 2014 X
280103 Gerisch , Paula F 11 2014 X
264565 Gibson , Jadon M 10 2015 X
234177 Godsey , Hunter M 10 2015 X
268517 Gomez , Jose M 12 2013 X
199834 Gover , Eva F 9 2016 X
229570 Gowers , Emilee F 11 2014 X
241670 Griffin , Jimmy M 11 2014 X
241650 Griffith , Trae M 10 2015 X
172460 Gross , Emily F 11 2014 X
250501 Hall , Callie F 9 2016 C
189813 Hall , Jasmine F 12 2013 C
216604 Hall , Kyler M 11 2014 X
233252 Hamm , Lauryn  F 11 2014 X
271849 Hamm , Sharia F 9 2016 X
228002 Hampton , Natalie F 11 2014 X
261478 Hannah , Madison F 10 2015 X
285376 Hardange , August M 11 2014 X
234178 Hardwick , Noah M 9 2016 X
293593 Hardwick , Seth M 12 2013 X
255535 Hargis , Connor M 9 2016 X
194451 Hargis , Koby M 12 2013 X
277521 Hargis , Konner M 9 2016 X
282611 Haste-Price , Petyon F 7 - X
241651 Hays , Dalton M 10 2015 X
255531 Heath , Garrett M 9 2016 X
247249 Helton , Morgan F 10 2015 X
215602 Hendricks , Matt M 11 2014 X
191439 Hewitt , Braxton M 9 2016 X
223253 Hewitt , Cameron M 9 2016 X
241605 Hines , Austin M 10 2015 X
261609 Hines , Jason M 12 2013 X
277532 Hines , Michael M 9 2016 X
241654 Holt , Ethan M 10 2015 X
243448 Hopkins  , Brooke F 8 - X
182603 Hopkins , Dylan M 12 2013 X
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271860 Horn , Lindsey F 7 - X
183471 Hornsby , Adeline F 10 2015 C
250506 Hornsby , Rylee F 9 2016 X/C
116690 Hudson , Kayelee F 12 2011 X
241275 Hudson , Macey F 8 - X
277537 Hughes , Dylan M 9 2016 X
267520 Hunt , Haylee F 9 2016 X
118740 Hyden , Alyssa F 12 2013 X
250511 Ikerd , Ashton F 9 2016 C
277525 Jackson , Brice M 9 2016 X
221097 Jasper , Abby F 11 2014 X
183170 Johnson , Alicia F 12 2013 X
172612 Johnson , Brentley M 11 2014 X
172477 Johnson , Carley F 11 2014 X
165530 Johnson , Jake M 12 2013 X
228003 Johnson , Krista F 11 2014 X
291760 Jordan , Reece F 11 2014 X
229567 Keller , Taylor F 11 2014 X
279720 Kelly , Kiley F 8 - C
190786 Kerns , Grant M 11 2014 X
241626 King , Alex M 11 2014 X
292227 Kuto , Ryutaro M 11 2014 X
241659 LaRue , Kayd M 10 2015 X
189815 LaRue , Kyra  F 12 2013 C
255525 Lancaster , Jace M 10 2015 X
261762 Lanter , Jordan M 9 2016 X
291670 Lawless , Ethan M 9 2016 X
223254 Lee , Emma F 11 2014 X
197696 Lockard , Josh M 12 2013 X
292233 Lorsong , Kaylee F 9 2016 X
228016 Loveless , Dylan M 10 2015 X
166740 Martin , Isabella F 12 2013 X
199891 Martin , Jackson M 7 - X
172616 Martinez , Antonio M 11 2014 X
182601 Maxey , Rickey M 12 2013 X
183460 Mayfield  , Devin F 10 2015 X
279711 Mayfield , Hunter F 8 - C
165522 McAlpin , Jaxson M 9 2016 X
161331 McCollum , Mackenzie F 12 2013 X
172461 McCollum , Sydney F 11 2014 X
261479 McDonald , Grace F 10 2015 X
278022 McKinney , Thomas M 9 2016 X
277527 Mercer , Evan M 9 2016 X
216607 Mercer , Jason M 11 2014 X
295385 Mink  , Dylan M 8 - X
182610 Mink , Daniel M 12 2013 X
243432 Mobbs , Chad M 10 2015 X
182606 Mobley , Jackson M 12 2013 X
271855 Mofield , Emily F 9 2016 X
197684 Montgomery , Makayla F 10 2015 X
243443 Morgan , Anna F 9 2016 X
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199890 Morgan , Cullen R M 12 2013 X
182607 Morgan , Jaxon M 12 2013 X
243444 Mounce , Ashlee F 9 2016 X
268526 Nelson , Chase  M 9 2016 X
197302 Nelson , John M 12 2013 X
241277 Nelson , Molli F 8 - X
285401 Nettelnstroth , Luke M 11 2014 X
269379 New , Anna F 7 - X
182620 New , Jacob M 12 2013 X
284940 Newman , Audrey F 8 - X
181664 Newton , Josh M 9 2016 X
134458 Norris , Grant M 11 2014 X
277523 Oakes , Grant M 9 2016 X
284945 Oaks , Caroline F 7 - X
255526 Oaks , Grant M 9 2016 X
189817 Oaks , Meredith F 12 2013 X
228009 Odell , Kaitlynn F 12 2013 X
267519 Olmstead , Jesse F 9 2016 X
241681 Owens , Harley M 11 2014 X
277524 Parmelee , Chase M 9 2016 X
241276 Parmelee , Lyndsey F 8 - X
183196 Parmelee , Sydney F 10 2015 X
267500 Pennington , Ashylnn F 9 2016 X
243445 Pennington , Jordyn F 9 2016 X
172332 Perkins , Brennan M 12 2013 X
215596 Perkins , Chris M 11 2014 X
277535 Phillippi , Jett M 9 2016 X
284946 Phillips , Zoe F 7 - X
255523 Powell  , Lincoln M 12 2013 X
165532 Powell , Landon M 12 2013 X
267509 Price , Kanisha F 9 2016 X
278027 Price , Zack M 9 2016 X
90535 Privett , Jeriah F 12 2011 X

215603 Purvis , Clayton M 12 2013 X
292234 Pyles , Lily F 9 2016 X
243429 Randall , Spencer M 10 2015 X
250505 Randolph , Peyton F 9 2016 X/C
172470 Reynolds , LeighAnne F 12 2013 X
292228 Richardson , Jon Blake M 10 2014 X
285388 Ridner , Caleb M 9 2016 X
226538 Ridner , Haylee F 9 2016 X
165531 Ridner , Trevor M 12 2013 X
277530 Ritchie , Isaac M 9 2016 X
279721 Robinson , Autumn F 9 2016 X/C
243426 Rodriguez , Alex M 10 2015 X
243425 Rodriguez , Ulises M 10 2015 X
226541 Rogers , Clara F 10 2015 X
227176 Rogers , Mara F 9 2016 X
292235 Rollins , Olivia F 9 2016 X
295393 Rose , Shelby F 10 2015 X
278023 Rowe , Zack M 9 2016 X
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250509 Russell , Alex F 9 2016 X
269378 Russell , Shandi F 12 2016 X
277540 Sanchez , Elias M 9 2016 X
247246 Santana , Salma  F 11 2014 X
267523 Santana , Uceil F 9 2016 X
277536 Saylor , Trent M 9 2016 X
215612 Scroufe , Jenessa F 12 2013 X
284948 Seward , Kennedy F 7 - X
183479 Sexton  , Sydney F 9 2016 X
228012 Shawen , Hannah F 11 2014 X
229565 Sheffer , Maggie  F 11 2014 X
228583 Shepherd , Jacob M 11 2014 X
183456 Shivel  , Kelsi F 11 2014 X
264569 Shumard , Ross M 9 2016 X
243439 Silvers , Camron M 8 - X
241280 Simpson , Emily F 9 2016 X
264065 Simpson , Gage M 10 2015 X
291668 Slavey , Dakota M 9 2016 X
285403 Sloan , Caleb M 7 - X
255529 Sloan , Jake M 9 2016 X
291669 Smiley , Samuel M 9 2016 X
183484 Smith  , Ella F 9 2016 X
271861 Smith , Amelia F 7 - X
243441 Smith , Elias M 10 2015 X
243874 Smith , Jaylaan F 10 2015 X
284941 Smith , Jeryah F 8 - X
243447 Smith , Lauren F 8 - X
215135 Smith , Logan M 11 2014 X
215132 Smith , Lucas M 10 2015 X
182960 Smith , Sam M 12 2013 X
291758 Sneed , Brandi  F 9 2016 X
228586 Snider , Caleb M 11 2014 X
224676 Snow , Brooklyn F 12 2013 X
186827 Speaks , Emilee F 10 2015 X
189059 Speaks , Erinn F 9 2016 X
183183 Starry , Tessa F 11 2014 X
227174 Stephens , Jordyn F 9 2016 X
183481 Stevens , Emma F 9 2016 X
241633 Stigall , Lucas M 11 2014 X
215133 Stogsdill , Mason M 11 2014 X
284942 Strunk  , Kaylee F 8 - X
215604 Stucey , Drake M 11 2014 X
225318 Sylvester , Treyvon M 12 2013 X
216430 Taylor , Justin M 11 2014 X
183474 Thomas , Kaitlyn F 10 2015 X
214769 Thomsen , Lexi F 9 2016 X
137914 Thurman , Caleb M 12 2013 X
284947 Thurman , Kamrym F 7 - X
183147 Todd , Regina F 12 2013 X
277534 Tolson , Devon M 9 2016 X
277539 Tomlinson , Adam M 10 2015 X
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118708 Tomlison , Carly F 12 2013 X
243423 Traachtenburg , Trey M 12 2013 X
217000 Turner , Blake M 11 2014 X
183485 Turpin  , Olivia F 9 2016 X
291759 Uhler , Piper F 9 2016 X
261484 Vacca , Madison  F 9 2016 X
261610 Vanhooser , Aiden M 8 - X
278024 Vega , Luis M 9 2016 X
292238 Waddle , Natasha F 8 - X
227177 Wade , Landon M 11 2014 X
271858 Wade , Shelby F 8 - X
228007 Walker , Ethan M 12 2013 X
250503 Watson , Kylie F 10 2015 C
183482 Weaver , Jamicyn F 9 2016 X
197303 Welsey , Logan M 12 2013 X
227172 Wheeldon , Jessica F 10 2015 X
241278 Whitis , Carlee F 8 - X
291757 Wilkins , Dezeray F 9 2016 X
292236 Williams , Sara F 9 2016 X
215134 Wilson , Dakota M 10 2015 X
284943 Wilson , Dawn F 8 - X
172462 Wilson , Kayla F 11 2014 X
166348 Wilson , Krystin F 11 2014 X
172617 Wilson , Toby M 12 2013 X
250903 Wood , Jenna F 9 2016 X
255530 Wood , Jon M 9 2016 X
284949 Woods , Danielle F 7 - X
234180 Wooldridge , Micah M 11 2014 X
189079 Worley , Lauren F 7 - X
228581 Wright , Caleb M 11 2014 X
243438 Wright , Joel M 9 2016 X
267492 Wright , Macey F 9 2016 X
256593 Young , Taylor F 10 2015 X
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Varsity

Barron, Savannah 
Belcher, Levi 
Belcher, Morgan  
Black, Shelbie 
Bodie, Alyssa 

X Bullock, Sherri 
X Cain, Allie 

Callahan, Gage 
Cummins, Hayley 
Cummins, Sabrina 
Dalton , Chris 

X Daniels, Elijah 
Daniels, Payton 
Hall, Sarah 
Hall , Zach 

X Haste, Abbey 
Haynes, Baily 
Hinds, Ryan 
Hutchinson, Katie 
John, Nelson 
Lockard, Laura 
Loveless, Dylan 
Loveless, Madison 
Mofield, Emily 
Nelson, Grant 
Nelson, John 
Norris, Shiloh 
Odell, Kaitlynn 
Parker, Eli 
Phelps, Alex 
Reynolds, Adam 
Robins, Tyler 
Ruckel, Morgan 
Seward, Kennedy 
Silvers, Camron 
Slone, Taylor 

X Stevens, Jon 
X Stringer, Blake 
X Thomas, Cassey 

Versluys, Daniel 
Westerfield, Branda 
Wilson, Hayley 
Wilson , Makayla 
Young, Taylor 

Varsity
Baseball

Adams, Kolton 
Caldwell, Lincoln 

X Casada, Ethan 
Chapman, Jordan 
Clark, Jacob 
Elmore, Hagan 

X Flynn, Josh 
Fraley, Colton 
Gibson, Jadon 
Hargis, Connor 
Lancaster, Jace 

X Loveless, Stephen 
X Mobley, Jackson 

Nelson, John 
X Oakes, Trevor 
X Pike, Matthew 
X Powell , Lincoln 
X Ridner, Trevor 

Shepherd, Jacob 
Shumard, Ross 
Smith, Logan 
Snider, Caleb 

X Vaught, Devin 
Welsey, Logan 

X Wesley, Lucas 
Wright, Caleb 

Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Bates, Logan 
Butt, Danny 
Chappell, Kit 
Combs, Jacob 
Crawford, Riley 
Elmore, Hagan 
Fitzgerald, Steven 
Fraley, Colton 
Hardange, August 
Hargis, Koby 
Hays, Dalton 
Heath, Garrett 

X Holt, Mason 
X Lancaster, Jace 

Oaks, Grant 
Powell, Landon 
Powell , Lincoln 
Sloan, Jake 
Sylvester, Treyvon 
Wade, Landon 
Walker, Ethan 
Wood, Jon 

Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Blankenship, Madelyn 
Brock, Haley 

X Commer, Ashley 
Cothron, Shelby 

X Davis, Taryn 
Eads, Kyra 

X Hudson, Kayelee 
McCollum, Mackenzie 
Pennington, Ashylnn 
Privett, Jeriah 
Ridner, Haylee 
Snow, Brooklyn 
Stephens, Jordyn 
Wheeldon, Jessica 

X Wilson, Hannah 
Wood, Jenna 

Varsity
Cheerleading

Alyssa, Cathers 
X Bates, Julia 

Black, Madison 
X Calhoun, Alexis 

Calynn, Pollard 
Cathers, Lexie 

X Cheek, Somerlin 
Cooke, Brenna 
Cooper, Taylor 
Dunn, Madelyn 
Fields, Adrianna 

X Gipson, Brianna 
Hall, Callie 
Hall, Jasmine 
Hornsby, Adeline 
Hornsby, Rylee 
Ikerd, Ashton 
Kelly, Kiley 
LaRue, Kyra  

X Livingston, Adrian 
Mayfield, Hunter 

X Morgan, Abby 
X Purvis, Maylee 

Randolph, Peyton 
X Rehg, Amber 

Robinson, Autumn 
X Russell, Alex 
X Simpson, Peyton 
X Spears, Brooke 
X Turpin , Olivia 
X Warren, Timmera 

Watson, Kylie 

Varsity
Football

Adams, Kolton 
X Bailey, Ethan 

Baugh, Tyler 
Burton, Blake 
Cain, Wiley 
Casada, Ethan 
Conwell, Jaylon 
Cox, Cullen 
Daniel, Cody 
Daniels, Cainen 
Dobbs, Caden 
Ferris, Zach 
Fuentes, Ethan 
Gates, Cole 

X Godby, Alec 
Griffin, Jimmy 
Griffith, Trae 
Hall, Kyler 

X Hamm, Logan 
X Hamm, Shane 
X Hargis, Connor 

Hargis, Konner 
X Harness, Tyler 
X Hays, Dalton 

Hendricks, Matt 

Hines, Austin 
Hines, Michael 
Holt, Ethan 
Hopkins, Dylan 

X Hudson, Jesse 
Hughes, Dylan 

X Irwin, Lane 
Jackson, Brice 
Johnson, Jake 
King, Alex 
Lanter, Jordan 

X LaRue, Kayd 
X Lockard, Jackson 
X Loveless, Stephen 
X Mankin, Shawn 

Maxey, Rickey 
McAlpin, Jaxson 
Mercer, Evan 
Mercer, Jason 
Mink, Daniel 
Mobley, Jackson 
Morgan, Jaxon 

X Nelson, Grant 
New, Jacob 
Oakes, Grant 

X Oaks, Grant 
Owens, Harley 

X Owens, Nick 
Parmelee, Chase 

X Parmely, Chase 
Perkins, Chris 
Phillippi, Jett 
Purvis, Clayton 
Ridner, Trevor 
Ritchie, Isaac 

X Roy, Brandon 
X Royalty, Tristan 

Sanchez, Elias 
Saylor, Trent 
Simpson, Gage 
Sloan, Jake 
Stigall, Lucas 

X Stucey, Drake 
Tolson, Devon 
Tomlinson, Adam 
Turner, Blake 

X Vaughn, Caleb 
X Vaught, Devin 
X Whitaker, Drew 

Varsity

X Blevins , Levi 
X Bray , Austin 

Burton , Ragan 
X Carlton , Hunter 

Curtis, Donald 
X Dalton , Chris 

Halcomb, Grant 
Keller, Trever 
Lanter, Jordan 

X Lockard, Jackson 
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Mercer, Evan 
Mercer, Jason 

X Moeykens, Maggie 
X Phelps, Alex 

Plants, Austin  
Stevens, Jon 
Stringer, Blake 
Warner, Tyler 
Whitaker, Michael 
Whitwell, Kira 

Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

X Barron, Mya 
Baugh, Haley 

X Brown, Skylynn 
Cress, Mckenzie  
Dick, McKenzie 
Gover, Eva 
Gowers, Emilee 
Hannah, Madison 
Johnson, Krista 
Jordan, Reece 
Keller, Taylor 
McDonald, Grace 

X Montgomery, Makayla 
X Rose, Emily  

Sheffer, Maggie  
X Singleton, Morgan 

Sneed, Brandi  
Strunk , Kaylee 
Turpin , Olivia 
Uhler, Piper 
Vacca, Madison  

X West, Taylor 
Wilkins, Dezeray 
Wilson, Krystin 
Young, Taylor 

Varsity
Golf - Boys

Blount, Chris 
Gates, Cole 
Hopkins, Dylan 
Norris, Grant 
Thurman, Caleb 

Varsity
Golf - Girls

X Baker, Kacie 
Broughton, Jaley 
Broughton, Macey 
Hopkins , Brooke 
New, Anna 
Russell, Shandi 
Worley, Lauren 

Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Atwell, Mason 
Blanco, Bobby 
Chansler, Gage  
Cook, Kamil  
Coomer, Donavan 
Crawford, Riley 
Dalton, Clayton 
Davis, Zach 
Feck, Austin 
Finch, Duncan 
Frasure, Reece 
Gomez, Jose 
Hewitt, Braxton 
Johnson, Brentley 
Kerns, Grant 
LaRue, Kayd 
Loveless, Dylan 
Martinez, Antonio 
McAlpin, Jaxson 
Nelson, Chase  

X New, Johnathan 
Randall, Spencer 

X Rodriguez, Alex 
Rodriguez, Ulises 
Rowe, Zack 
Traachtenburg, Trey 
Wilson, Toby 

Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Avina, Alondra 
Blevins, Rachel 

X Bolen, Natalie 
Bolin, Madi 

X Dick, Rhianna 
Durham, Kennedie 

X Fasching, Klara 
Franklin, Bailee 
Geralds, Carly 
Gross, Emily 

X Guerrero, Kelsey 
X Hamm , Lily 

Helton, Morgan 
Hunt, Haylee 

X Hyden, Alyssa 
Jasper, Abby 
McCollum, Sydney 

X Meece, Alesha 
Montgomery, Makayla 
Morgan, Anna 
Olmstead, Jesse 
Pennington, Ashylnn 
Price, Kanisha 

X Rodgers, Madi  
Rogers, Mara 
Santana, Salma  
Santana, Uceil 
Shawen, Hannah 

X Simpson, Peyton 
Stevens, Emma 

Wheeldon, Jessica 
Wilson, Kayla 
Wright, Macey 

Varsity
Swimming - Boys

Cain, Wiley 
Cox, Tristan 
Dalton, Clayton 
Hewitt, Braxton 
Hewitt, Cameron 
Kerns, Grant 
McAlpin, Jaxson 

X Ruby, Chaney 

Varsity
Swimming - Girls

Avina, Alondra 
Blevins, Bethany 
Chambers, Colleen 
Chambers, Marah 
Cook, Laila 
Crawford, Austyn 
Flynn, Kera 
Geralds, Carly 

X Hamm , Lily 
Haste-Price, Petyon 
Lee, Emma 
Olmstead, Jesse 

X Olstead, Jesse 
Sexton , Sydney 
Shawen, Hannah 
Tomlison, Carly 

Varsity
Tennis - Boys

X Blanco, Bobby 
Carter, Ethan 
Carter, Zachary 
Cook, Kamil  
Dalton, Clayton 
Hines, Jason 
Kerns, Grant 
Kuto, Ryutaro 
Lockard, Josh 
Martin, Jackson 
Morgan, Cullen R
Nelson, Chase  
Richardson, Jon Blake 
Vanhooser, Aiden 

Varsity
Tennis - Girls

Acton, Shelby 
X Al Qabandi, Zainab 

Atwell, Sydney 
X Avina, Alondra 

X Baker, Gabrielle 
Bolen, Natalie 
Brumett, Mary 
Calfee, Emma 
Cook, Catherine 
Cook, Laila 
Estes, Laura 
Estes, Shaylin 

X Hamm, Lauryn  
Hampton, Natalie 
Hudson, Macey 
Lorsong, Kaylee 
Martin, Isabella 
Oaks, Meredith 
Odell, Kaitlynn 
Parmelee, Lyndsey 

X Post, Marieke 
Pyles, Lily 
Rollins, Olivia 
Scroufe, Jenessa 

X Todd, Ashton 
X Waddle, Allison 

Waddle, Natasha 
Weaver, Jamicyn 
Williams, Sara 

Varsity
Track - Boys

Acey, Alex 
Casada, Ethan 
Combs, Jacob 

X Conwell, Jaylon 
Cox, Cullen 
Cox, Tristan 
Crawford, Riley 
Davis, Zach 
Duncan, Patrick 
Ferris, Zach 

X Finch, Duncan 
Godsey, Hunter 
Hardange, August 
Hardwick, Noah 
Hardwick, Seth 
Heath, Garrett 
Hines, Michael 

X Holt, Ethan 
Hopkins, Dylan 
Johnson, Jake 
Kuto, Ryutaro 
Mink, Daniel 
Mink , Dylan 

X Morgan, Jaxon 
Nettelnstroth, Luke 
New, Jacob 
Oakes, Grant 
Owens, Harley 
Perkins, Brennan 
Rodriguez, Alex 
Rodriguez, Ulises 
Shepherd, Jacob 
Shumard, Ross 
Simpson, Gage 



ROSTER REVIEW
PLAYER LIST USED FOR CALCULATIONS

KHSAA Roster Review Form  
Rev. 04/13

Pulaski County (2016-2017 continued)

Verification Code: 145868d68b214d1ef652240018cf134a 2017-05-01 14:04:29
Digitally signed by Brian Miller (brian.miller@pulaski.kyschools.us) May 1, 2017 14:19:17 PM

Sloan, Jake 
Smith, Elias 
Smith, Lucas 
Smith, Sam 
Stigall, Lucas 
Stogsdill, Mason 
Stucey, Drake 
Sylvester, Treyvon 
Tolson, Devon 

X Whitaker, Drew 
Wilson, Dakota 
Wooldridge, Micah 

Varsity
Track - Girls

Atwell, Erin  
Blevins, Rachel 
Bruin, Morgan 
Burton , Sarah 
Burus, Cassie 
Campbell, Sierra 
Cathers, Lexie 
Cecil, Mahala 
Cooke, Brenna 

X Coomer, Ashley 
Cothron, Shelby 
Duncan, Jaiden 
Duncan, Lyric 
Dunn, Madelyn 
Fasching, Klara 
Flores, Rocio 
Gerisch, Paula 
Hopkins , Brooke 
Hornsby, Rylee 
Hudson, Kayelee 
Hyden, Alyssa 
Johnson, Carley 

X Mayfield , Devin 
McCollum, Sydney 
Mounce, Ashlee 
Olmstead, Jesse 
Robinson, Autumn 
Rose, Shelby 
Shivel , Kelsi 
Smith , Ella 
Smith, Jaylaan 
Smith, Lauren 
Thomas, Kaitlyn 
Thomsen, Lexi 
Todd, Regina 

Varsity
Volleyball

Black, Alyssa 
Brechard, Nicole 
Cecil, Mahala 
Cooke, Bailey 

X Coomer, Ashley 
Eads, Kyra 
Hudson, Kayelee 

Johnson, Alicia 
McCollum, Mackenzie 
Parmelee, Sydney 
Randolph, Peyton 
Reynolds, LeighAnne 
Ridner, Haylee 
Rogers, Clara 
Smith, Jaylaan 
Starry, Tessa 

X Todd, Regina 

Varsity
Cross Country - Boys

Acey, Alex 
Godsey, Hunter 
Hardwick, Noah 
Perkins, Brennan 
Smith, Elias 
Smith, Logan 
Smith, Lucas 
Smith, Sam 
Stogsdill, Mason 
Taylor, Justin 
Wilson, Dakota 

Varsity
Cross Country - Girls

Bruin, Morgan 
Burton , Sarah 
Hamm, Lauryn  
Hyden, Alyssa 
Mayfield , Devin 
Morgan, Anna 
Mounce, Ashlee 
Pennington, Jordyn 
Sexton , Sydney 
Smith , Ella 
Smith, Lauren 
Thomsen, Lexi 

Junior Varsity
Baseball

Adams, Kaleb 
Bechard, Calob 
Chapman, Jordan 
Gibson, Jadon 
Hargis, Connor 
Hughes, Dylan 
Lawless, Ethan 
Newton, Josh 
Ridner, Caleb 
Shumard, Ross 
Slavey, Dakota 
Smiley, Samuel 
Snider, Caleb 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Bates, Logan 
Bechard, Calob 
Chappell, Kit 
Cline, Dakota 
Combs, Jacob 
Combs, KJ 
Crawford, Riley 
Fraley, Colton 
Hays, Dalton 
Heath, Garrett 
Nelson, Chase  
Nettelnstroth, Luke 
Oaks, Grant 
Parmelee, Chase 
Ridner, Caleb 
Rowe, Zack 
Sloan, Caleb 
Sloan, Jake 
Wade, Landon 
Wood, Jon 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Blankenship, Madelyn 
Brock, Haley 

X Commer, Ashley 
Cothron, Shelby 
Countryman, Gabbie 
Countryman , Vicky 
Nelson, Molli 
Newman, Audrey 
Oaks, Caroline 
Pennington, Ashylnn 
Ridner, Haylee 
Smith, Jaylaan 
Smith, Jeryah 
Stephens, Jordyn 
Strunk , Kaylee 
Wheeldon, Jessica 
Wilson, Dawn 

X Wilson, Hannah 
Wood, Jenna 

Junior Varsity
Football

Burton, Blake 
Daniels, Cainen 
Dobbs, Caden 
Fuentes, Ethan 
Griffin, Jimmy 
Griffith, Trae 

X Hargis, Connor 
Hargis, Konner 
Hines, Austin 
Hines, Michael 
Holt, Ethan 
Hughes, Dylan 

X Irwin, Lane 
Jackson, Brice 

King, Alex 
Lanter, Jordan 

X Mankin, Shawn 
McAlpin, Jaxson 
Mercer, Evan 
Mercer, Jason 
Oakes, Grant 

X Oaks, Grant 
Owens, Harley 
Parmelee, Chase 

X Parmely, Chase 
Phillippi, Jett 
Ritchie, Isaac 
Sanchez, Elias 
Saylor, Trent 
Simpson, Gage 
Sloan, Jake 
Tolson, Devon 
Tomlinson, Adam 
Turner, Blake 

Junior Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

X Barron, Mya 
Cress, Mckenzie  
Hannah, Madison 
Jordan, Reece 
McDonald, Grace 
Sneed, Brandi  
Strunk , Kaylee 
Turpin , Olivia 
Uhler, Piper 
Vacca, Madison  
Wilkins, Dezeray 
Young, Taylor 

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Atwell, Mason 
Boyd, Nick 
Brinson, Timothy 
Coomer, Donavan 
Cox, Liam 
Dalton, Hunter 
Feck, Austin 
Frasure, Reece 
Gambill, Jaxon 
Hewitt, Braxton 
LaRue, Kayd 
Loveless, Dylan 
McAlpin, Jaxson 
McKinney, Thomas 
Mobbs, Chad 
Nelson, Chase  
Price, Zack 
Randall, Spencer 
Rodriguez, Alex 
Rowe, Zack 
Silvers, Camron 
Vega, Luis 
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Wright, Joel 

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Ashton, Courtney 
Blevins, Rachel 
Durham, Kennedie 
Edwards, Faith  
Franklin, Bailee 

X Geralds, Carly 
Helton, Morgan 
Hunt, Haylee 

X Jasper, Abby 
McCollum, Sydney 
Montgomery, Makayla 
Morgan, Anna 
Olmstead, Jesse 
Pennington, Ashylnn 
Price, Kanisha 
Rogers, Mara 
Santana, Uceil 
Shawen, Hannah 
Stevens, Emma 
Wheeldon, Jessica 
Wright, Macey 

Junior Varsity
Volleyball

Baumgardner, Mylan 
Brechard, Nicole 
Combs, Kaitlyn 
Coshnitzke, Brenda 
Gerisch, Paula 
Hudson, Macey 
Parmelee, Lyndsey 
Parmelee, Sydney 
Randolph, Peyton 
Ridner, Haylee 
Rogers, Clara 
Smith, Jaylaan 
Speaks, Emilee 
Starry, Tessa 

Freshman
Basketball - Boys

Bates, Logan 
Bechard, Calob 
Cline, Dakota 
Combs, KJ 
Fraley, Colton 
Heath, Garrett 
Nelson, Chase  
Oaks, Grant 
Parmelee, Chase 
Ridner, Caleb 
Rowe, Zack 
Sloan, Caleb 
Sloan, Jake 
Wood, Jon 

Freshman
Basketball - Girls

Blankenship, Madelyn 
Brock, Haley 
Cothron, Shelby 
Countryman, Gabbie 
Countryman , Vicky 
Nelson, Molli 
Newman, Audrey 
Oaks, Caroline 
Pennington, Ashylnn 
Phillips, Zoe 
Ridner, Haylee 
Seward, Kennedy 
Smith, Jeryah 
Stephens, Jordyn 
Strunk , Kaylee 
Thurman, Kamrym 
Wilson, Dawn 
Wood, Jenna 
Woods, Danielle 

Freshman
Volleyball

Baumgardner, Mylan 
Combs, Kaitlyn 
Cook, Alexis 
Cooper, Abby 
Cooper, Kylie 
Hamm, Sharia 
Horn, Lindsey 
Hudson, Macey 
Mofield, Emily 
Nelson, Molli 
Parmelee, Lyndsey 
Randolph, Peyton 
Ridner, Haylee 
Russell, Alex 
Simpson, Emily 
Smith, Amelia 
Speaks, Erinn 
Wade, Shelby 
Whitis, Carlee 
Worley, Lauren 


